Fernando
Don
Dwight
Jeff
Samuel
Shawn
Angel
Jessica
Moises
John
Harold
Melissa
Rodolfo
Laura
Claudia
Robert
Rodney
Josue
Marco
Robert
Luis
Gabriel
Jose
John
Matthew
Lee
Babette
Orlinda
Marcus
Ernie
Tim
Robert
Armando
Marvin
Rondal
Marcus
Vicente
Joshua
Harry
Calvin
Errol
Erick
Carola
George
tim
Nook
Ernest T
Rudy
Wayne
San Juana
Ronicia
Gene
Donny
Derrick
David
Agapito
Michael
R-Silver
Jeffrey

Velez
Rousenau
Hayes
Deleon
Pons
Vosburg
Otero
Araiza
Marroquin
Henderson
Henson
Rousslang
Garcia
Rosenau
Barber-Martin
Waddell
Roscoe
Lopez-Torres
Delarosa
Green
Casanova
Diaz de Leon
Ibarra
Powell
Bourbon
Kuxhaus
Peyton
Marquez
Rice
Green
Glore
Jones
Gonzales
Reverend
Burns
Scott
Zamora
Fry

Carr

Poole
McKnight
Acevedo
Smith
Bowers
Young
Gustamante
Knox
Pierce
Williamson
Pierce
Chambers
Radcliffe
Mckinnon
Mcmillon
Villarreal
Morales
Hieronimczak
Becerra

Mellenthin
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79
61
73
96
40
47
29
49
75
56
45
53
33
60
13
12

89
36
92
15
88
83

37

71
18
78
44
69
90
17
98
80
62
24

19
10
39
55
70
38
84
41
22
86
21

50
25
11
35
14

81
74

Open
Open
Seated
Seated
Standing
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Seated
Seated
Seated
Seated
Seated
Seated
Seated
Seated
Seated
Seated
Seated
Seated
Seated
Standing
Standing
Standing
Standing
Standing
Standing
Standing
Standing
Standing
Vi

Vi

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Seated
Seated
Seated
Seated
Seated
Standing
Standing

Advanced

Advanced

Advanced

Advanced

Advanced

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
30 M
30M
30 M
30M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30M
30 M
30M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30M
30 M
30M
30 M
30M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M
30 M

302

96
286
226
294
319
313
301
286
278
255
157
155
122

73

26
304
291
289
282
273
255
229
199
195
157
111

12

311
306
304
266
242
194
142
77
29
145
127
269
132
124
112
91
87
75
57
48
26
23
23
157
150
136
121
54
166
38

300

60
282
275
284

602
156
568
501
578
319
313
301
286
278
255
157
155
122

73

26
304
291
289
282
273
255
229
199
195
157
111

12

311
306
304
266
242
194
142
77
29
145
127
269
132
124
112
91
87
75
57
48
26
23
23
157
150
136
121
54
166
38

gold
silver
gold
silver
gold
gold
silver

bronze

gold
silver

bronze

gold
silver

bronze

gold
silver
gold
silver

bronze

gold
silver

bronze

gold

silver



