	Name	Last	Gender	Bib	Archery Classificati on	Archery Division	Bow Type	Meters	score 1	score 2	total	Place
x	Fernando	Velez	М	79	Open	Advanced	Compound	50 M	302	300	602	gold
ĸ	Don	Rousenau	М	61	Open	Advanced	Compound	50 M	96	60	156	silver
(	Dwight	Hayes	М	73	Seated	Advanced	Compound	50 M	286	282	568	gold
(	Jeff	Deleon	М	96	Seated	Advanced	Compound	50 M	226	275	501	silver
(	Samuel	Pons	М	40	Standing	Advanced	Compound	50 M	294	284	578	gold
(	Shawn	Vosburg	М	47	Open	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	319		319	gold
(	Angel	Otero	М	29	Open	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	313		313	silver
(	Jessica	Araiza	F	49	Open	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	301		301	bronze
	Moises	Marroquin	М	75	Open	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	286		286	
(	John	Henderson	М	56	Open	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	278		278	
(	Harold	Henson	М	45	Open	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	255		255	
(	Melissa	Rousslang	F	53	Open	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	157		157	
(	Rodolfo	Garcia	Μ	33	Open	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	155		155	
(	Laura	Rosenau	F	60	Open	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	122		122	
(	Claudia	Barber-Martin	F	13	Open	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	73		73	
•	Robert	Waddell	M	12	-	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	26		26	
(	Rodney	Roscoe	M	12	Seated	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	304		304	gold
	Josue	Lopez-Torres	M	89	Seated	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	291		291	silver
( ,							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
( ,	Marco	Delarosa	M		Seated	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	289		289	bronz
C	Robert	Green	M		Seated	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	282		282	
{	Luis	Casanova	M		Seated	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	273		273	
(	Gabriel	Diaz de Leon	Μ		Seated	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	255		255	
(	Jose	Ibarra	М	83	Seated	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	229		229	
(	John	Powell	М	5	Seated	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	199		199	
	Matthew	Bourbon	М	37	Seated	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	195		195	
[	Lee	Kuxhaus	F		Seated	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	157		157	
(	Babette	Peyton	F	1	Seated	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	111		111	
(	Orlinda	Marquez	F	71	Seated	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	12		12	
c	Marcus	Rice	М	18	Seated	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	1		1	
	Ernie	Green	М	78	Standing	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	311		311	gold
(	Tim	Glore	М	44	Standing	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	306		306	silver
(	Robert	Jones	М	69	Standing	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	304		304	bronz
	Armando	Gonzales	Μ	90	Standing	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	266		266	
(	Marvin	Reverend	M	17	Standing	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	242		242	
ς (	Rondal	Burns	M	98	Standing	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	194		194	
	Marcus		M				•		142			
		Scott		80		Intermediate	Compound	30 M			142	
(	Vicente	Zamora	M	62	Standing	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	77		77	
(	Joshua	Fry	M		Standing	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	29		29	
(	Harry	Carr	Μ		VI	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	145			gold
(	Calvin	Poole	М		VI	Intermediate	Compound	30 M	127		127	silver
{	Errol	McKnight	Μ	10	Open	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	269		269	gold
(	Erick	Acevedo	М	39	Open	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	132		132	silver
(	Carola	Smith	F	55	Open	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	124		124	bronz
(	George	Bowers	М	70	Open	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	112		112	
(	tim	Young	М	38	Open	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	91		91	
(	Nook	Gustamante	М	84	Open	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	87		87	
[	Ernest T	Knox	М	41	Open	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	75		75	
(	Rudy	Pierce	М	22	Open	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	57		57	
(	Wayne	Williamson	М	86	Open	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	48		48	
(	San Juana	Pierce	F	21	•	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	26		26	
	Ronicia	Chambers	F	8	Open	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	23		23	
	Gene	Radcliffe	M	50	-	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	23		23	
	Donny	Mckinnon	M		Seated	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	157			gold
( ,	Derrick	Mcmillon	M	11		Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	150			silver
(	David	Villarreal	M		Seated		Recurve	30 M	136			bronz
(	Agapito	Morales	M		Seated	Intermediate	Recurve	30 M	121		121	
C I	Michael	Hieronimczak	М	3	Seated	Intermediate	Recurve Recurve	30 M 30 M	54		54	
	<b>R-Silver</b>	Becerra	F	81	Standing	Intermediate			166			gold